JIMEI

FOREST RETREAT

Dry block

The forest colors integrated with linear elements, as if the

branches of trees are gently swaying, creating a natural
scenery, allowing people to immerse themselves in the tranquil

atmosphere of the forest and feel the vibrant flavour of nature.

SUMMER 2024 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW




jimE’ SUMMER 2024 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

FOREST RETREAT Dry block
UQ-0649-0654




JIMEI
FOREST RETREAT

Dry block

PRODUCT CODE

Front Temple
UQ-0649 UQ-0649
UQ-0650 UQ-0650
UQ-0651 UQ-0651
UQ-0652 UQ-0652
UQ-0653 UQ-0653
UQ-0654 UQ-0654
Thickness Thickness
6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm) 4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)
Standard Size Standard Size
170x700mm 170x700mm
Tolerance Tolerance
167-172mm 167-172mm
690-702mm 690-702mm

*Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products.

Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.

Front:

Gnas ST W == UE 60
| 170 |
Temple:

== ——as AT W =—AUE 40

170

UQ-0649

UQ-0650

UQ-0651

UQ-0652

UQ-0653

UQ-0654

SUMMER 2024 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW




