

FOREST RETREAT

Dry block

The forest colors integrated with linear elements, as if the branches of trees are gently swaying, creating a natural scenery, allowing people to immerse themselves in the tranquil atmosphere of the forest and feel the vibrant flavour of nature.







FOREST RETREAT

UQ-0649-0654

Dry block





FOREST RETREAT

Dry block

PRODUCT CODE

Front	Temple
UQ-0649	UQ-0649
UQ-0650	UQ-0650
UQ-0651	UQ-0651
UQ-0652	UQ-0652
UQ-0653	UQ-0653
UQ-0654	UQ-0654
Thickness 6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm)	Thickness 4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)
Standard Size 170x700mm	Standard Size 170x700mm
Tolerance 167-172mm 690-702mm	Tolerance 167-172mm 690-702mm

*Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products. Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.

Front:



Temple:



SUMMER 2024 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

